QuickRefID PropertyNumber

R502
R503
R866
R879
R882
R895
R896
R902
R897
R858
R857
R862
R496
R304453
R495
R853
R855
R856
R863
R870
R871
R877
R886
R891
R898
R899
R892
R876
R849
R492
R490
R792
R793
R841
R867
R874
R883
R884
R888
R301958
R833
R852
R842
R376
R785
R787
R790
R795
R802
R803
R804
R808
R809
R825
R826
R837
R838
R839
R791
R789
R814
R829
R371
R713
R714
R715
R757
R761
R762
R769
R784
R799
R780
R788
R305110
R782
R302001
R756
R760
R798
R797
R711
R753
R754
R755
R758
R759
R781
R304421
R786
R794
R900
R901
R303886
R893
R885
R796
R546
R806
R807
R875
R878
R887
R800
R801
R805
R812
R868
R869
R873
R881
R872
R811
R541
R542
R543
R712

014-039-32-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-039-32-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-047-36-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-048-33-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-048-34-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-049-31-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-049-31-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-049-32-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-049-31-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-047-35-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-047-35-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-047-36-0-00-00-002.00-0

014-039-31-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-049-30-0-00-00-004.01-0
014-039-31-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-047-26-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-047-35-0-00-00-001.00-0

014-048-27-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-048-33-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-049-29-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-049-30-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-049-32-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-049-32-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-049-30-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-048-33-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-047-25-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-039-30-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-039-30-0-00-00-002.00-0

014-048-27-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-048-28-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-049-29-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-049-29-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-049-30-0-00-00-001.00-0

014-044-19-0-00-00-005.02-0
014-046-23-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-047-26-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-046-24-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-034-19-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-044-17-0-00-00-001.01-0
014-044-17-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-044-19-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-044-20-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-045-15-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-045-15-0-00-00-007.00-0
014-045-15-0-00-00-008.00-0
014-045-16-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-045-16-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-007.00-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-008.00-0
014-046-24-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-046-24-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-046-24-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-044-19-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-044-18-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-045-22-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-046-14-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-034-18-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-041-11-0-00-00-004.00-0

014-042-09-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-042-10-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-042-10-0-00-00-007.00-0
014-043-05-0-00-00-007.00-0
014-044-17-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-045-15-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-043-07-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-044-18-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-043-08-0-00-00-002.01-0
014-043-08-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-044-17-0-00-00-001.02-0
014-042-09-0-00-00-004.00-0

014-041-11-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-042-04-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-042-09-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-042-09-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-042-10-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-042-10-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-043-08-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-049-32-0-00-00-004.01-0

014-044-19-0-00-00-005.01-0
014-049-32-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-049-32-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-049-31-0-00-00-005.01-0

014-049-31-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-049-29-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-044-20-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-041-02-0-00-00-007.00-0
014-045-16-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-045-16-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-048-28-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-048-33-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-049-29-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-045-15-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-045-15-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-045-16-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-045-21-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-048-27-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-048-27-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-048-28-0-00-00-001.01-0
014-048-34-0-00-00-002.00-0

014-041-02-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-041-02-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-041-02-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-041-11-0-00-00-003.00-0

32
36
33
34
31
31
32
31
35
35
36
31
30
31
26
35
35
36
27
27
33
29
30
32
32
30
33
25
30
30
19
19
24
27
28
29
29
30
19
23
26
24
19
17
17
19
20
15
15
15
16
16
13
13
24
24
24
19
18
22
14
18
1
11
11

9
10
10

5
17
15

7
18

8

8
17

9
10
15
15
11

4

9

9
10
10

8
32
17
19
32
32
31
31
29
20

2
16
16
28
33
29
15
15
16
21
27
27
28
34
28

602E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
602E
601E
602E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
602E
602E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
602E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
602E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E

TownshipSection Township TownshipRange StreetNumber StreetDirectional
32 602E

32,6,02E
32,6,02E
36,6,01E
33,6,01E
34,6,01E
31,6,01E
31,6,01E
32,6,01E
189
549
551
651
719
30,6,01E
31,6,02E
26,6,01E
35,6,01E
35,6,01E
36,6,01E
27,6,01E
27,6,01E
33,6,01E
29,6,01E
30,6,01E
32,6,01E
32,6,01E
175
362
653
761
30,6,02E
19,6,01E
19,6,01E
24,6,01E
217,6,01E
28,6,01E
29,6,01E
29,6,01E
154
155
523
524
687
703
17,6,01E
17,6,01E
19,6,01E
20,6,01E
15,6,01E
15,6,01E
15,6,01E
16,6,01E
16,6,01E
13,6,01E
13,6,01E
24,6,01E
24,6,01E
24,6,01E
148
169
410
563
18,6,02E
11,6,01E
11,6,01E
11,6,01E
9,6,01E
10,6,01E
10,6,01E
5,6,01E
17,6,01E
15,6,01E
185
188
217
237
294
323
411
448
490
11,6,01E
4,6,01E
9,6,01E
9,6,01E
10,6,01E
10,6,01E
8,6,01E
32,6,01E
17,6,01E
19,6,01E
32,6,01E
32,6,01E
2509
2583
2626
2776
2,6,01E
16,6,01E
16,6,01E
28,6,01E
33,6,01E
2641
15,6,01E
15,6,01E
16,6,01E
21,6,01E
27,6,01E
27,6,01E
28,6,01E
34,6,01E
2690
2787
2,6,01E
2,6,01E
2,6,01E
11,6,01E

StreetName

25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH

30TH
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
CENTER
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK

52320
190
14590
14470
42150
65200
30430
59400
84270
73820
155910
164810
136540
32630
116960
82150
60460
42240
22030
31580
80740
59910
7220
35450
81150
39530
98280
67900
59090
199750
54330
32020
35320
95330
85010
12810
14510
65660
43320
139000
221300
82360
214360
114700

RP_AprTot City

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clyde

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clyde

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clyde

Clyde

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clyde

Clyde

Clyde

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton

State Zip

KS

KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66938
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66938
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66938
KS 66938
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66938
KS 66938
KS 66938
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937
KS 66937

TaxUnitGroupCode TaxUnitGroupDesc

PropTypeCode

48Mulberry Tsp - 048 A

48Mulberry Tsp - 048
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
49Mulberry Tsp - 049
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
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R724
R815
R831
R880
R813
R797
R828
R544
R302498
R540
R547
R710
R719
R720
R721
R818
R820
R821
R823
R851
R854
R865
R859
R860
R864
R847
R848
R302115
R302013
R846
R835
R840
R830
R824
R817
R819
R822
R827
R511
R509
R716
R349
R512
R513
R514
R717
R718
R722
R723
R844
R845
R850
R861
R491
R484
R486
R497
R500
R501
R494
R485
R493
R676
R674
R507
R773
R774
R777
R778
R779
R783
R889
R894
R890
R504
R506
R727
R749
R750
R752
R763
R765
R767
R768
R770
R776
R772
R775
R771
R766
R764
R751
R728
R726
R725
R653
R505

014-042-03-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-045-22-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-046-23-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-048-34-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-045-22-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-045-15-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-046-14-0-00-00-001.01-0
014-041-02-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-047-35-0-00-00-006.01-0
014-041-02-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-041-02-0-00-00-008.00-0
014-041-11-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-041-12-0-00-00-004.00-0

014-041-12-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-041-12-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-001.01-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-002.01-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-003.00-0

014-047-36-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-047-35-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-047-35-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-047-36-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-047-25-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-047-25-0-00-00-004.01-0
014-047-26-0-00-00-001.02-0
014-047-26-0-00-00-001.01-0
014-047-25-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-046-23-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-046-24-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-046-23-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-046-13-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-046-14-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-008.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-041-12-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-033-07-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-009.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-010.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-011.00-0
014-041-12-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-041-12-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-041-12-0-00-00-007.00-0
014-041-12-0-00-00-008.00-0
014-047-25-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-047-25-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-047-25-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-047-36-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-039-30-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-039-29-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-039-29-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-039-31-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-039-32-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-039-32-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-039-31-0-00-00-001.00-0

014-039-29-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-039-30-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-041-02-0-20-08-007.00-0
014-041-02-0-20-08-005.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-004.00-0

014-043-07-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-043-07-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-043-08-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-049-30-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-049-31-0-00-00-002.00-0
014-049-30-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-042-03-0-00-00-004.00-0
014-042-04-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-042-04-0-00-00-002.00-0

014-043-05-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-043-05-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-043-05-0-00-00-008.00-0
014-043-06-0-00-00-006.00-0
014-043-06-0-00-00-002.00-0

014-043-06-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-043-06-0-00-00-001.00-0
014-043-05-0-00-00-004.00-0

014-042-04-0-00-00-002.01-0
014-042-03-0-00-00-005.00-0
014-042-03-0-00-00-003.00-0
014-042-03-0-00-00-002.00-0

014-041-02-0-20-03-005.00-0
014-041-01-0-00-00-002.00-0

601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
602E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
602E
602E
602E
602E
602E
602E
602E
602E
602E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E
601E

3,6,01E
22,6,01F
23,6,01E
2519
2769
2891
2892
3048
35,6,01E
2,6,01E
2,6,01E
11,6,01E
12,6,01E
12,6,01E
12,6,01E
13,6,01E
13,6,01E
13,6,01E
13,6,01E
26,6,01E
26,6,01E
36,6,01E
2547
2563
2564
2638
2638
2693
2695
2696
2727
2758
2775
2848
2856
2862
2875
2875
3028
3046
2999
7,6,02E
1,6,01E
1,6,01E
1,6,01E
12,6,01E
12,6,01E
12,6,01E
12,6,01E
25,6,01E
25,6,01E
25,6,01E
2513
2640
29,6,02E
29,6,02E
31,6,02E
32,6,02E
32,6,02E
2575
2614
2684
206
300
406
6,6,01E
6,6,01E
7,6,01E
7,6,01E
7,6,01E
8,6,01E
30,6,01E
31,6,01E
2624
1,6,01E
1,6,01E
3,6,01E
4,6,01E
4,6,01E
4,6,01E
5,6,01E
5,6,01E
5,6,01E
5,6,01E
5,6,01E
6,6,01E
148
150
176
206
264
342
399
426
454
600
666

ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
GAS CITY
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
LEON
LEON
LINDEN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL

229930
80450
116660
177470
84770
149800
129010
64160
4240
77330
145390
145250
29490
4810

35500
29470
75830
65070
144730
32600
78980
5270
6850
167920
40700
16770
11760
131220

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clyde

Clyde

Clyde

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton

66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66938
66938
66938
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937
66937

44Mulberry Tsp - 044
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
41Mulberry Tsp - 041
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
46Mulberry Tsp - 046
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
42Mulberry Tsp - 042
42Mulberry Tsp - 042
42Mulberry Tsp - 042
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
48Mulberry Tsp - 048
47Mulberry Tsp - 047
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
43Mulberry Tsp - 043
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
40Mulberry Tsp - 040
40Mulberry Tsp - 040
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
44Mulberry Tsp - 044
45Mulberry Tsp - 045
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	Output (26)



